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県名

明
徳
中

得点３回戦

６ ７

団体予選得点
チーム名 １回戦 ２回戦

３
中
村
中

川
内
中

香
南
ク
ラ
ブ

高
浦
中

龍
雲
中

１ ２

勝点

⑦

① ④②

⑤

③

⑥

順位

高
知
県

明 徳 中 3 3 3

中 村 中

８
野
村
中

高
松
北
中

４ ５

9

7 22 3 2 3

3 1

5

3 2 5 6

62

3
徳
島
県

川 内 中 2 0

高 浦 中 0

香 南 ク ラ ブ 2 3 1

8

阿 南 第 一 中 0 0 0 0 0 11

1 2 1

3 2 7 4
愛
媛
県

野 村 中 1 3

西 中 1 1

津 島 中 1 1 0 0 2 10

1 0 3 9

0 11

1 2 5 6

7 2
香
川
県

高 松 北 中 3 2

龍 雲 中 2

0 0

2

勝 賀 中 0 0

2 3

団体決勝トーナメント



13

16

19

28

5

31

3

11

29

7

25

24

9

20

21

1

15

16

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

中村中

⑭ 叩き込み

11

兵頭　悠穂
愛媛県

三瀬　梢
愛媛県

12

6

13

14

野村中

城南中

津島中岩森　佑太
愛媛県

三好　龍臣
愛媛県

④

⑫ 寄り切り

高浦中

⑧ 押し出し

⑦ 寄り切り

高知県

松原　匠
徳島県

明徳中
アナンド　アディテヤ

高知県

北村　和良

⑪ 寄り切り

野村中

石原　楽大
香川県

⑥ 不戦勝

平石　旭
香川県

勇み足

下笠居中

高松北中

⑤ 押し出し

⑮ 叩き込み

ナランバタ　オーダム
高知県

⑬ 押し出し

竹内　凰人
香川県

⑩ 寄り切り

明徳中

吉田　琉聖
愛媛県

③ 上手投げ

御荘中

坂本　脩
高知県

個人決勝トーナメント

明徳中

⑨ 突き落とし

大石　弦汰
香川県

乘本　匠
高知県

① 寄り切り

和光中

② 寄り切り

龍雲中

高松北中鍋坂　佳嗣
香川県

明徳中


